7383

KONNEKUWAKONNEKL WA
Tnnonorna

POCT
ONAMETP
MACCA

YPOBHMU
MEPEKJTIOYATENN

NAMNOOYKN

CEPTUOUKATHI

ANODY30P

NEKOPATUBHAA OETANb

BEHELWAHCKWA XPYCTANb
HA 3AKA3

METANJIOKOHCTPYKLU WK

Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

Padma
HO,EI,BECHble CBEeTUNbHUKN

85-155cm
331/2-61inc

25 cm
10 inc

7Kg
16 Ibs

1
1

1Led x 10W -
AVMMUPYEMbIN - B
KOMMAeKTe

1 Led x 10W - dimmable -
included

CCC

benbin passonamu, Cepbliii
pa3Bogamu

XpycTanbHbinl , benbin,
Cepbin , MNecoyHbIn
LUseT, OnnBKoBLIN LIBET,
CuHeBaThbIn, LiBeT
NHauro, 6apBuMHOK,
3051070, YepHblii

AmMeTuncTOoBbIN, KageTckui
CuHuin UpeT, UeT
MOPCKOW BOJIHbI,
FonyboBaTbin,
Kopu4HeBbIN,
KapamenbHbIiA,
KOHbSIYHBI , XXUaKun
kKeap , ObiMyaTtbin
Po30BbIN, 3eneHbln
«AHTanns», PMoneToBLIN

KpaLoBaHHbIA YepHbIN
HMKenb, KpaLoBaHHoOe
30/10TO

[

25¢cm |10”

85 - 155 cm
331/2"-61"



